Der Club an der Alster e.V.

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Hallerstr. 91, 20149 Hamburg
T 040-414241341 info@dcada.de

Hallenadresse
Hallerstr. 91, 20149 Hamburg
G 040-41424130

Sportwart/in
Engelke, Jan-Christian
engelke@dcada.de

Jugendwart/in

Holle, Margarita
tennisjugend@dcada.de
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Herren | Regionalliga Nord-Ost
Tobias Hinzmann

m 0179 9226681, tobias@curved.tennis

Herren Il | Hamburg Liga

Uwe Hlawatschek; G 040 414241341

m 0151 40148013; hlawatschek@dcada.de

Herren Il | Hamburg Liga
Tobias Hinzmann

m 0179 9226681; tobias@curved.tennis

. Name, Vorname
Moller, Marvin
Sakamoto, Pedro
Leshem, Edan
Petkovic, Mika
von Massow, George
von Hindte, Leonard
Peters, Flemming
von Bismarck, Leonard
Guttau, Niklas

10 Bunjes, Mika

11 Hildebrandt, Jason Jeremy

12 Kirschner, Marco

13 Raab, Demian

14 Karstens, Bon Lou

15 Charlos, Tomas

16 Eisenzapf, David

17 Lawrenz, Jonathan

18 Hinzmann, Tobias
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Nat.

BRA*
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ID-Nr.

ATP DRL

19950009297 D11
19356581335 A23

19763506
10651096
19002056
19400486
19500308
10600078
10052290
10450108
19950137
19200204
19300337
10550114
19500300
19500896
10150968
18207818

A54
D69
B70
B90
B95
D113
D125
D158
D201
B220
B250
D258
D374

LK

LK1,0
LK1,1
LK1,2
LK1,3
LK1,3
LK1,4
LK1,4
LK1,5
LK1,5
LK2,0
LK1,9
LK2,0
LK2,2
LK1,5
LK2,1
LK2,5
LK3,3
LK3,3

REGIONALLIGA
NORD-OST

g GENERALI



